Fallers Award List

Report date:

6/15/2023

Faller Module

CBA Rank Dispatch Center
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15
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21
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29

30

MT-MDC

MT-BRC
MT-BDC

MT-MDC
MT-BRC
MT-MDC
ID-CDC
MT-KDC
MT-KDC
MT-KDC
MT-MDC
MT-BRC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
ID-GVC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-DDC
MT-MDC
ID-CDC
MT-BRC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-KIC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC

MT-HDC

MT-HDC

1202S8B23T7649

1202S8B23T7667
1202S8B23T7635

1202SB23T7658
1202S8B23T7667
1202S8B23T7653
1202SB23T7654
1202SB23T7646
1202SB23T7646
1202SB23T7646
1202SB23T7652
1202SB23T7652
1202SB23T7648
1202SB23T7648
1202SB23T7654
1202SB23T7668
1202SB23T7668
1202SB23T7644
1202SB23T7652
1202SB23T7652
1202SB23T7666
1202SB23T7666
1202SB23T7666
1202SB23T7666
1202SB23T7666
1202SB23T7666
1202SB23T7666
1202SB23T7666

1202SB23T7636

1202SB23T7636

Vendor and DBA
LECLAIR RONDA

WILLIAMSON FOREST MANAGEMENT, LLC
ALTERGOTT FORESTRY LLC

Robert Dillon Tree Service LLC
WILLIAMSON FOREST MANAGEMENT, LLC
MONTANA WILDFIRE MITIGATION LLC

NEWMAN BEN A DBA: BAILEY LOGGING
INDEPENDENT FORESTRY, LLC DBA:
Forestry

INDEPENDENT FORESTRY, LLC DBA:
Forestry

INDEPENDENT FORESTRY, LLC DBA:
Forestry

MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC
MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC

LAWRENCE DOLEZAL DBA: DOLEZAL FRUIT

& FALLING

LAWRENCE DOLEZAL DBA: DOLEZAL FRUIT

& FALLING
NEWMAN BEN A DBA: BAILEY LOGGING
WESTSLOPE FOREST MANAGEMENT, INC.

WESTSLOPE FOREST MANAGEMENT, INC.
HITCHCOCK TREE REMOVAL LLC
MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC
MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC
White Horse Forestry, Inc.

White Horse Forestry, Inc.

White Horse Forestry, Inc.

White Horse Forestry, Inc.

White Horse Forestry, Inc.

White Horse Forestry, Inc.

White Horse Forestry, Inc.

White Horse Forestry, Inc.

BIG TWIG LLC DBA: BIG TWIG TREE CARE

BIG TWIG LLC DBA: BIG TWIG TREE CARE

VIN /Serial #/Unique ID
AKCUTTER1

WEFM MOD 1
ALTERGOTT FALMOD?2

ROBERT DILLON FALLER
MODULE

WEM MOD 2

MWM FALLER MOD

BAILEY MOD 1

PARRISH/NESS MODULE

NESS/VAUGHN MODULE
PARRISH/VAUGHN
MODULE

SAW TEAM 1

SAW TEAM 2

LADOLEZAL

ROBINMAVROS

BAILEY MOD 2

WESTSLOPE 1

WESTSLOPE 2
FALLER TEAM 1

SAW TEAM 4

SAW TEAM 3

WHITE HORSE MOD 2
WHITE HORSE MOD 7
WHITE HORSE MOD 1
WHITE HORSE MOD 8
WHITE HORSE MOD 3
WHITE HORSE MOD 5
WHITE HORSE MOD 4
WHITE HORSE MOD 6

BIG TWIG FMOD 1

BIG TWIG FMOD 2

Equipment ID
FALLERMOD1

FALL MOD
FALMOD2

2 FALLERS
FALLER MOD
MOD 1
MOD 1
MODULE 1
MODULE 3
MODULE 2
TEAM 1
TEAM 2
Fl

F2

MOD 2
TOM/DUSTY
JD/H]
FALLER 1
TEAM 4
TEAM 3
MOD 2
MOD 7
MOD 1
MOD 8
MOD 3
MOD 5
MOD 4
MOD 6

FMOD1

FMOD 2

Resource Location
Plains, MT

Corvallis, MT
Speatfish, SD

Clinton, MT
Corvallis, MT
Missoula, MT
loon lake, WA
EUREKA, MT
EUREKA, MT
EUREKA, MT
Stevensville, MT
Stevensville, MT
Troy, MT
DARBY, MT

loon lake, WA
FRENCHTOWN, MT
FRENCHTOWN, MT
Missoula, MT
Stevensville, MT
Stevensville, MT
Coeur d'Alene, ID
HAMILTON, MT
Alberton, MT
Missoula, MT
Kalispell, MT
Superiot, MT
Alberton, MT
Alberton, MT

Belgrade, MT

Belgrade, MT

Daily Rate
1,950

2,175
2,250

2,250
2,300
2,400
2,400
2,461
2,461
2,461
2,479
2,479
2,496
2,496
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,550
2,579
2,579
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600

2,700

2,700
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Resource Cate,

CBA Rank Dispatch Center

Vendor and DBA

VIN/Serial #/Unique ID

quipment ID

Resource Location

Faller Module 31 MT-DDC 1202SB23T7654 NEWMAN BEN A DBA: BAILEY LOGGING BAILEY MOD 4 MOD 4 loon lake, WA 2,700
32 ID-CDC 1202SB23T7638 CZ CONTRACTING LLC MODULE 1 MODULE 1 Priest River, ID 2,700
33 MT-DDC 1202SB23T7641 Flat Rock Contracting LLC FLAT ROCK FALLER MOD. FR-1 HAMILTON, MT 2,725
34 MT-KDC 1202SB23T7645 HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC HEADWATERS 4 HEADWATERS Missoula, MT 2,735
35 ID-GVC 1202SB23T7645 HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC HEADWATERS 1 HEADWATERS Missoula, MT 2,735
36 MT-DDC 1202SB23T7645 HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC HEADWATERS 7 HEADWATERS Missoula, MT 2,735
37 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7645 HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC HEADWATERS 6 HEADWATERS Missoula, MT 2,735
38 MT-KDC 1202SB23T7645 HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC HEADWATERS 3 HEADWATERS Missoula, MT 2,735
39 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7645 HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC HEADWATERS 5 HEADWATERS Missoula, MT 2,735
40 ID-GVC 1202SB23T7645 HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC HEADWATERS 2 HEADWATERS Missoula, MT 2,735
41 ID-CDC 1202SB23T7665 WEST WOOD LLC WEST FM 1 FM1 BONNERS FERRY, ID 2,750

DRAGONHEAD FALLER
42 MT-KIC 1202SB23T7640 Dragonhead LLC MODULE 1 FMOD1 Kalispell, MT 2,800
DRAGONHEAD FALLER
43 MT-KIC 1202SB23T7640 Dragonhead LLC MODULE 2 FMOD2 Kalispell, MT 2,800
44 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC PETER AND ANDY TEAM 5 Stevensville, MT 2,869
45 ID-GVC 1202SB23T7651 MARK ANDERSON LOGGING JESSEANDEVANFALLER JESSEEVAN Cottonwood, ID 2,900
BROTHERS-MTBRC FALLER
46 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC MOD 01 MT-BRC-M01 Troy, MT 3,142
BROTHERS-IDCDC FALLER
47 ID-CDC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC MOD 01 ID-CDC-M01 Horeshoe Bend, ID 3,142
BROTHERS-MTBRC FALLER
48 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC MOD 02 MT-BRC-MO02 Gallatin Gateway, MT 3,142
BROTHERS-MTMDC
49 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC FALLER MOD 02 MT-MDC-M02 Pierce, ID 3,142
BROTHERS-IDGVC FALLER
50 ID-GVC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC MOD 02 ID-GVC-M02 Athol, ID 3,142
BROTHERS-IDGVC FALLER
51 ID-GVC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC MOD 01 ID-GVC-M01 BONNERS FERRY, ID 3,142
BROTHERS-MTMDC
52 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC FALLER MOD 01 MT-MDC-M01 Moyie Springs, ID 3,142
BROTHERS-MTDDC
53 MT-DDC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC FALLER MOD 01 MT-DDC-MO01 Pierce, ID 3,142
BROTHERS-MTKIC FALLER
54 MT-KIC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC MOD 01 MT-KIC-MO01 Sandpoint, ID 3,142
BROTHERS-MTKDC
55 MT-KDC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC FALLER MOD 01 MT-KDC-MO01 HAMILTON, MT 3,142
BROTHERS-MTKDC
56 MT-KDC 1202SB23T7637 BROTHERS FIRE LLC FALLER MOD 02 MT-KDC-MO02 HAMILTON, MT 3,142
TIMBER TRAIL AND SPUR CONTRACTORS
57 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7663 L.L.C. FALLER MOD 2 MOD 2 Potomac, MT 2,999
TIMBER TRAIL AND SPUR CONTRACTORS
58 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7663 L.L.C. FALLER MOD3 MOD 3 Potomac, MT 2,999
TIMBER TRAIL AND SPUR CONTRACTORS
59 MT-DDC 1202SB23T7663 L.L.C. FALLER MOD 4 MOD 4 Potomac, MT 2,999
SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP. DBA:
60 ID-GVC 1202SB23T7659 SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP R1-ID-GVC-M01 ID-GVC-M01 Stites, ID 3,224
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Resource Cate CBA Rank Dispatch Center Vendor and DBA VIN/Serial #/Unique ID quipment ID Resource Location
SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP. DBA:
Faller Module 61 ID-GVC 1202SB23717659 SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP R1-ID-GVC-M02 ID-GVC-M02 Cottonwood , ID 3,224
SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP. DBA:
62 MT-DDC 1202SB23717659 SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP R1-MT-DDC-M01 MT-DDC-MO01 DILLON, MT 3,224
SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP. DBA:
63 MT-BRC 1202SB23717659 SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP R1-MT-BRC-MO01 MT-BRC-MO01 Potlatch, ID 3,224
SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP. DBA:
64 ID-CDC 1202SB23717659 SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP R1-ID-CDC-M01 ID-CDC-MO01 Nine Mile Falls , WA 3,224
SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP. DBA:
65 MT-KIC 1202SB23717659 SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP R1-MT-KIC-M02 MT-KIC-M02 Kalispell, MT 3,224
SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP. DBA:
66 MT-KDC 1202SB23717659 SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP R1-MT-KDC-M01 MT-KDC-MO01 Troy, MT 3,224
SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP. DBA:
67 MT-MDC 1202SB23717659 SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP R1-MT-MDC-M02 MT-MDC-M02 Missoula, MT 3,224
SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP. DBA:
68 MT-MDC 1202SB23717659 SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP R1-MT-MDC-M01 MT-MDC-MO01 Clinton, MT 3,224
69 MT-DDC 1202SB23717657 REINDEER ETC., LLC HPMKHG67]5ZA4 F110 Boulder, MT 3,300
Faller Single 1 MT-BDC 1202SB23T7656 PECK FORESTRY INC HUSKY ATOMIC Bozeman, MT 1,100
2 MT-BRC 1202SB23717633 406Fallers LLC H23ZRX4FAXT4 (blank) DARBY, MT 1,150
3 MT-HDC 1202SB23T7661 T Bench LLC T BENCH SINGLE FALLER FALLER 1 WOLF CREEK, MT 1,180
4 MT-MDC 1202SB2317649 LECLAIR RONDA AKCUTTER2 FALLER Plains, MT 1,185
WILLIAMSON FOREST
5 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7667 WILLIAMSON FOREST MANAGEMENT, LLC MGMT FALLER 1 FALLER 1 Corvallis, MT 1,200
WILLIAMSON FOREST
6 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7667 WILLIAMSON FOREST MANAGEMENT, LLC MGMT FALLER 2 FALLER 2 Corvallis, MT 1,200
7 MT-MDC 1202SB23717653 MONTANA WILDFIRE MITIGATION LLC MWM FALLER BELL Missoula, MT 1,200
8 MT-KIC 1202SB23T7664 Up Tree Care LLC VMUREQ2NKSL5 RBRENNECKE Kalispell, MT 1,250
INDEPENDENT FORESTRY, LLC DBA:
9 MT-KDC 1202SB23T7646 Forestry VAUGHN/SINGLE VAUGHN EUREKA, MT 1,289
INDEPENDENT FORESTRY, LLC DBA:
10 MT-KDC 1202SB23T7646 Forestry NESS/SINGLE NESS Eureka , MT 1,289
INDEPENDENT FORESTRY, LLC DBA:
1 MT-KDC 1202SB23T7646 Forestry PARRISH/SINGLE PARRISH EUREKA, MT 1,289
12 ID-CDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 003 FAL 003 Coeur d'Alene, ID 1,300
13 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 002 FAL 002 Plains, MT 1,300
14 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7644 HITCHCOCK TREE REMOVAL LLC SINGLE FALLER 001 FALLER WH Missoula, MT 1,300
15 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 009 FAL 009 Supetior, MT 1,300
16 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 001 FAL 001 Alberton, MT 1,300
17 MT-KIC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 015 FAL 015 Kalispell, MT 1,300
18 ID-CDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 004 FAL 004 Coeur d'Alene, ID 1,300
19 MT-KIC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 005 FAL 005 Kalispell, MT 1,300
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CBA Rank Dispatch Center Vendor and DBA

VIN/Serial #/Unique ID

Resource Cate, quipment ID Resource Location

Faller Single 20 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 008 FAL 008 Missoula, MT 1,300
21 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 016  FAL 016 Missoula, MT 1,300
22 MT-KIC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 006  FAL 006 Kalispell, MT 1,300
23 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 007 FAL 007 Alberton, MT 1,300
24 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 011  FAL 011 Alberton, MT 1,300
25 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 010 FAL 010 Supetrior, MT 1,300
26 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 013 FAL 013 HAMILTON, MT 1,300
27 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 012 FAL 012 Alberton, MT 1,300
28 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7666 White Horse Forestry, Inc. WHITE HORSE SINGLE 014 FAL 014 HAMILTON, MT 1,300
29 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC MILLER CREEK 4 FALLER 4 Stevensville, MT 1,450
30 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC MILLERCREEKG FALLER 6 Stevensville, MT 1,450
31 MT-DDC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC MILLER CREEK 9 FALLER 9 Stevensville, MT 1,450
32 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC MILLERCREEK1 FALLER1 Stevensville, MT 1,450
33 MT-DDC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC MILLERCREEK 2 FALLER 2 Stevensville, MT 1,450
34 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC MILLER CREEK 10 FALLER 10 Stevensville, MT 1,450
35 ID-GVC 1202SB23T7651 MARK ANDERSON LOGGING JESSEFALLER JESSE Cottonwood, ID 1,450
36 MT-DDC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC MILLERCREEK 5 FALLER 5 Stevensville, MT 1,450
37 ID-GVC 1202SB23T7651 MARK ANDERSON LOGGING FALLER EVAN EVAN Cottonwood, ID 1,450
38 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC MILLER CREEK 3 FALLER 3 Stevensville, MT 1,450
39 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC MILLERCREEK?7 FALLER 7 Stevensville, MT 1,450
40 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7652 MILLER CREEK REFORESTATION INC MILLERCREEKS FALLER 8 Stevensville, MT 1,450
41 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7668 WESTSLOPE FOREST MANAGEMENT, INC. WESTSLOPE 5 DENHAM FRENCHTOWN, MT 1,455
42 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7668 WESTSLOPE FOREST MANAGEMENT, INC. WESTSLOPE 4 TOM SAWYER FRENCHTOWN, MT 1,455
43 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7668 WESTSLOPE FOREST MANAGEMENT, INC. WESTSLOPE 6 HUNTER FRENCHTOWN, MT 1,455
44 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7668 WESTSLOPE FOREST MANAGEMENT, INC. WESTSLOPE 3 STREISSGUT FRENCHTOWN, MT 1,455
45 ID-CDC 1202SB23T7665 WEST WOOD LLC WEST SF 2 SF2 BONNER FERRY, ID 1,500
46 MT-DDC 1202SB23T7654 NEWMAN BEN A DBA: BAILEY LOGGING BAILEY SINGLE 3 SINGLE3 loon lake, WA 1,500
47 ID-CDC 1202SB23T7638 CZ CONTRACTING LLC FALLER 3 FALLER 3 Priest River, ID 1,500
48 ID-CDC 1202SB23T7654 NEWMAN BEN A DBA: BAILEY LOGGING BAILEY SINGLE 7 SINGLE 7 loon lake, WA 1,500
49 MT-BRC 1202SB23T7654 NEWMAN BEN A DBA: BAILEY LOGGING BAILEY SINGLE 8 SINGLE 8 loon lake, WA 1,500
50 ID-CDC 1202SB23T7665 WEST WOOD LLC WEST SF 1 SF1 BONNERS FERRY, ID 1,500
51 MT-DDC 1202SB23T7654 NEWMAN BEN A DBA: BAILEY LOGGING BAILEY SINGLE 4 SINGLE 4 loon lake, WA 1,500

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP. DBA:
52 MT-MDC 1202SB23T7659 SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP R1-MT-MDC-S03 MT-MDC-S03 Missoula, MT 1,650
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Faller Single

CBA Rank Dispatch Center

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

MT-MDC

MT-KIC

MT-KDC

ID-GVC

ID-GVC

ID-GVC

MT-DDC

MT-MDC

MT-BRC

MT-KIC

MT-BRC

ID-CDC

ID-CDC

MT-DDC

MT-MDC

MT-KDC

ID-GVC

MT-KDC

MT-MDC

MT-KDC

MT-KIC

MT-MDC

MT-MDC

MT-KIC

MT-MDC

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7659

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

Vendor and DBA

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP.

SWEDBERG CONTRACTING CORP

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

DBA:

VIN/Serial #/Unique ID

R1-MT-MDC-S01

R1-MT-KIC-S03

R1-MT-KDC-S04

R1-ID-GVC-502

R1-ID-GVC-S03

R1-ID-GVC-S04

R1-MT-DDC-S02

R1-MT-MDC-S02

R1-MT-BRC-S02

R1-MT-KIC-S04

R1-MT-BRC-S01

R1-ID-CDC-501

R1-ID-CDC-802

R1-MT-DDC-501

R1-MT-MDC-S04

R1-MT-KDC-S02

R1-ID-GVC-S01

R1-MT-KDC-S01

BROTHERS-MTMDC SNGL
FALLER 01

BROTHERS-MTKDC SNGL
FALLER 04
BROTHERS-MTKIC SNGL
FALLER 02
BROTHERS-MTMDC SNGL
FALLER 04
BROTHERS-MTMDC SNGL
FALLER 03
BROTHERS-MTKIC SNGL
FALLER 01
BROTHERS-MTMDC SNGL
FALLER 02

quipment ID

MT-MDC-S01

MT-KIC-S03

R1-MT-KDC-

ID-GVC-802

ID-GVC-S03

ID-GVC-S04

MT-DDC-S02

MT-MDC-S02

MT-BRC-S02

MT-KIC-S04

MT-BRC-S01

ID-CDC-S01

ID-CDC-S02

MT-DDC-S01

MT-MDC-S04

R1-MT-KDC-

ID-GVC-801

MT-KDC-S01

MT-MDC-S01

MT-KDC-S04

MT-KIC-S02

MT-MDC-S04

MT-MDC-S03

MT-KIC-S01

MT-MDC-S02

Resource Location
POLSON, MT
Kalispell, MT

Troy, MT

Stites, ID
Cottonwood, ID
Clearwater, ID
DILLON, MT
POLSON, MT
Potlatch, ID
Kalispell, MT
Potlatch, ID

Nine Mile Falls , WA
Nine Mile Falls , WA
DILLON, MT
Missoula, MT

Troy, MT

Stites, ID

Troy, MT

Moyie Springs, ID
HAMILTON, MT
Athol, ID
BONNERS FERRY, ID
BONNERS FERRY, ID
Athol, ID

Moyie Springs, ID

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,669

1,669

1,669

1,669

1,669

1,669

1,669
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Faller Single

CBA Rank Dispatch Center

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

100

101

102

103

104

105

94

95

96

97

98

99

MT-DDC

MT-BRC

ID-GVC

ID-GVC

MT-BRC

MT-DDC

MT-BRC

MT-BRC

MT-KDC

MT-KDC

MT-KDC

ID-CDC

ID-GVC

ID-GVC

ID-CDC

MT-HDC

MT-KIC

ID-GVC

MT-KDC

MT-MDC

MT-BRC

MT-DDC

MT-HDC

MT-HDC

MT-DDC

MT-KIC

MT-KIC

MT-KIC

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7637

1202SB23T7636

1202SB23T7640

1202SB23T7645

1202SB23T7645

1202SB23T7645

1202SB23T7645

1202SB23T7645

1202SB23T7636

1202SB23T7636

1202SB23T7636

1202SB23T7640

1202SB23T7640

1202SB23T7640

Vendor and DBA

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BROTHERS FIRE LLC

BIG TWIG LLC DBA: BIG TWIG TREE CARE
Dragonhead LLC

HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC
HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC
HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC
HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC
HEADWATERS FORESTRY LLC

BIG TWIG LLC DBA: BIG TWIG TREE CARE
BIG TWIG LLC DBA: BIG TWIG TREE CARE
BIG TWIG LLC DBA: BIG TWIG TREE CARE
Dragonhead LLC

Dragonhead LLC

Dragonhead LLC

VIN/Serial #/Unique ID
BROTHERS-MTDDC SNGL
FALLER 02
BROTHERS-MTBRC SNGL
FALLER 01
BROTHERS-IDGVC SNGL
FALLER 04
BROTHERS-IDGVC SNGL
FALLER 03
BROTHERS-MTBRC SNGL
FALLER 02
BROTHERS-MTDDC SNGL
FALLER 01
BROTHERS-MTBRC SNGL
FALLER 04
BROTHERS-MTBRC SNGL
FALLER 03
BROTHERS-MTKDC SNGL
FALLER 01
BROTHERS-MTKDC SNGL
FALLER 02
BROTHERS-MTKDC SNGL
FALLER 03
BROTHERS-IDCDC SNGL
FALLER 01
BROTHERS-IDGVC SNGL
FALLER 02
BROTHERS-IDGVC SNGL
FALLER 01
BROTHERS-IDCDC SNGL
FALLER 02

BIG TWIG SFALL 4
DRAGONHEAD SINGLE
FALLER 4
HEADWATERS 10
HEADWATERS 11
HEADWATERS 12
HEADWATERS 8
HEADWATERS 9

BIG TWIG SFALL 1

BIG TWIG SFALL 3

BIG TWIG SFALL 2
DRAGONHEAD SINGLE
FALLER 1
DRAGONHEAD SINGLE
FALLER 2
DRAGONHEAD SINGLE
FALLER 3

quipment ID

MT-DDC-S02

MT-BRC-S01

ID-GVC-S04

ID-GVC-S03

MT-BRC-S02

MT-DDC-S01

MT-BRC-S04

MT-BRC-S03

MT-KDC-S01

MT-KDC-S02

MT-KDC-S03

ID-CDC-S01

ID-GVC-802

ID-GVC-801

ID-CDC-S02

SFALL 4

FAL4

HEADWATERS

HEADWATERS

HEADWATERS

HEADWATERS

HEADWATERS

SFALL 1

SFALL 3

SFALL 2

FAL1

FAL2

FAL3

Resource Location

Pierce, ID

Troy, MT

Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT

Troy , MT

Pierce, ID

Gallatin Gateway, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
HAMILTON, MT
HAMILTON, MT
HAMILTON, MT
Horseshoe Bend, ID
THOMPSON FALLS, MT
THOMPSON FALLS, MT
Horseshoe Bend, ID
Belgrade, MT
Kalispell, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Belgrade, MT
Belgrade, MT
Whitehall, MT
Kalispell, MT

Kalispell, MT

Kalispell, MT

1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,669
1,600
1,650
1,799
1,799
1,799
1,799
1,799
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,650

1,650

1,650
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